
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150199 Sofiia Volosiuk Sparta Idrætsforening 200/07 200/10 400/17

2 150329 Maximus Møller Sparta Idrætsforening 199/07 200/06 399/13

3 153869 Thomas Vejrup Sparta Idrætsforening 200/06 199/05 399/11

4 150375 Calle Gjelstrup Sparta Idrætsforening 198/04 200/05 398/09

5 153816 Dagmar Amalie Sørensen Sparta Idrætsforening 198/05 199/07 397/12

6 151517 Lena Zukowska Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/07 196/08 394/15

7 150849 Mia Clausen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/06 200/08 391/14

8 151562 Marcus Goth Ejstrup Niels.. Vojens Skytteforening 194/04 197/04 391/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 155670 Mimi Marie Gubi Petersen Gråsten Skytteforening 193/02 194/04 387/06

2 148761 Kamalesh Jagadeesh Kumar Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/02 183/03 379/05

3 152332 Iben Frederikke Jørgensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 190/02 188/02 378/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156519 Frederik Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 197/03 200/06 397/09

2 157382 Bianca Kramarz Vojens Skytteforening 196/03 198/06 394/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 141332 Laura Bertelsen Gråsten Skytteforening 196/03 200/07 396/10

2 132695 Daniela Plath Grænseegnens Skytteforening 199/08 197/06 396/14

3 144833 Johanne Rantzau Paust Vojens Skytteforening 199/08 197/05 396/13

4 138613 Jessica Rose Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/02 199/05 392/07

5 147994 Tobias Larsen Nordals Skyttekreds 193/01 196/03 389/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139724 Rishika Shankarganesh Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/03 199/05 397/08

2 131279 Celina Hattesen Broagerlands Skytteforening 198/07 197/02 395/09

3 140385 Line Skovgaard Sparta Idrætsforening 197/06 194/03 391/09

4 138400 Nevin Shalom Kannaiyan Ra.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/03 196/05 389/08

5 154841 Lærke Wilhelmsen Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 193/00 194/02 387/02

6 132907 Søs Wilhemsen Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 191/04 194/03 385/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 111707 Rasmus Knudsen Nissen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/04 196/04 392/08

2 146662 Keven Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 194/01 192/01 386/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 139823 Mille Flindt Vojens Skytteforening 200/06 196/05 396/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 84091 Kenneth Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 200/08 199/06 399/14

2 144862 Regitze Winther Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/05 200/04 398/09
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3 155767 Morten Egelund Kristensen Vojens Skytteforening 197/01 199/08 396/09

4 87121 Helle Bang Sparta Idrætsforening 197/06 199/02 396/08

5 154536 Lydia Henriette Sørensen Sparta Idrætsforening 198/04 197/05 395/09

6 39625 Irene Oksen Sparta Idrætsforening 196/05 198/08 394/13

7 154309 Poul-Erik Madsen Vojens Skytteforening 197/05 196/04 393/09

8 143519 Torben Bertelsen Gråsten Skytteforening 193/03 195/04 388/07

9 153114 Tommy Brodersen Sparta Idrætsforening 189/03 194/03 383/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 121229 Leif Kristensen Vojens Skytteforening 196/02 200/05 396/07

2 44389 William Kjær Vojens Skytteforening 196/05 199/04 395/09

3 30547 Knud Ejlersen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 196/07 199/02 395/09

4 109680 Karl Jon Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 197/04 197/04 394/08

5 39630 Henrik Bentsen Sparta Idrætsforening 186/01 189/01 375/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 155620 Børge Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 196/03 198/04 394/07

2 44255 Henning Knudsen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 196/04 196/05 392/09

3 43003 Eva Egeskov Rasmussen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 197/03 195/04 392/07

4 117669 Inga Antzack Vojens Skytteforening 196/03 193/03 389/06

5 155768 Carsten Wilhelmsen Vojens Skytteforening 193/00 187/01 380/01

6 39683 Anders Friis Sparta Idrætsforening 190/02 186/03 376/05

7 155621 Bent Høst Vojens Skytteforening 189/01 186/04 375/05

8 43530 Ove Gisselbæk Østergaard Broagerlands Skytteforening 188/01 184/00 372/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 123424 Kirsten Jensen Sparta Idrætsforening 196/02 196/04 392/06

2 157460 Louise Munkholm Sparta Idrætsforening 195/04 195/05 390/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150199 Sofiia Volosiuk Sparta Idrætsforening 200/07

2 153869 Thomas Vejrup Sparta Idrætsforening 200/06

3 150329 Maximus Møller Sparta Idrætsforening 199/07

4 151517 Lena Zukowska Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/07

5 153816 Dagmar Amalie Sørensen Sparta Idrætsforening 198/05

6 150375 Calle Gjelstrup Sparta Idrætsforening 198/04

7 151562 Marcus Goth Ejstrup Niels.. Vojens Skytteforening 194/04

8 150849 Mia Clausen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148761 Kamalesh Jagadeesh Kumar Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/02

2 155670 Mimi Marie Gubi Petersen Gråsten Skytteforening 193/02

3 152332 Iben Frederikke Jørgensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 190/02
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156519 Frederik Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 197/03

2 157382 Bianca Kramarz Vojens Skytteforening 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 132695 Daniela Plath Grænseegnens Skytteforening 199/08

1 144833 Johanne Rantzau Paust Vojens Skytteforening 199/08

3 141332 Laura Bertelsen Gråsten Skytteforening 196/03

4 138613 Jessica Rose Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/02

5 147994 Tobias Larsen Nordals Skyttekreds 193/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131279 Celina Hattesen Broagerlands Skytteforening 198/07

2 139724 Rishika Shankarganesh Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/03

3 140385 Line Skovgaard Sparta Idrætsforening 197/06

4 138400 Nevin Shalom Kannaiyan Ra.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/03

5 154841 Lærke Wilhelmsen Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 193/00

6 132907 Søs Wilhemsen Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 191/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 111707 Rasmus Knudsen Nissen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/04

2 146662 Keven Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 194/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 139823 Mille Flindt Vojens Skytteforening 200/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 84091 Kenneth Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 200/08

2 144862 Regitze Winther Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/05

3 154536 Lydia Henriette Sørensen Sparta Idrætsforening 198/04

4 87121 Helle Bang Sparta Idrætsforening 197/06

5 154309 Poul-Erik Madsen Vojens Skytteforening 197/05

6 155767 Morten Egelund Kristensen Vojens Skytteforening 197/01

7 39625 Irene Oksen Sparta Idrætsforening 196/05

8 143519 Torben Bertelsen Gråsten Skytteforening 193/03

9 153114 Tommy Brodersen Sparta Idrætsforening 189/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 109680 Karl Jon Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 197/04

2 30547 Knud Ejlersen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 196/07

3 44389 William Kjær Vojens Skytteforening 196/05

4 121229 Leif Kristensen Vojens Skytteforening 196/02

5 39630 Henrik Bentsen Sparta Idrætsforening 186/01
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 43003 Eva Egeskov Rasmussen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 197/03

2 44255 Henning Knudsen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 196/04

3 155620 Børge Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 196/03

3 117669 Inga Antzack Vojens Skytteforening 196/03

5 155768 Carsten Wilhelmsen Vojens Skytteforening 193/00

6 39683 Anders Friis Sparta Idrætsforening 190/02

7 155621 Bent Høst Vojens Skytteforening 189/01

8 43530 Ove Gisselbæk Østergaard Broagerlands Skytteforening 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 123424 Kirsten Jensen Sparta Idrætsforening 196/02

2 157460 Louise Munkholm Sparta Idrætsforening 195/04
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